
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

43913032

43914202

43934112

43734762

43788182

43864762

43718122

43718722

43729482

43516662

43691472

43699522

43489792

43490472

43493102

43343622

43361302

43375442

43285032

43286212

43341472

43259942

43284282

43284792

43204792

43205272

43258602

42977702

43020842

43198412

42735302

42874162

42970972

40226492

40498402

41826162

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 03/02/2020 to 09/02/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


