Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 03/02/2020 to 09/02/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
40226492	Refused
40498402	Refused
41826162	Refused
42735302	Refused
42874162	Refused
42970972	Approved
42977702	Refused
43020842	Refused
43198412	Refused
43204792	Refused
43205272	Refused
43258602	Refused
43259942	Refused
43284282	Refused
43284792	Refused
43285032	Refused
43286212	Approved
43341472	Approved
43343622	Approved
43361302	Approved
43375442	Refused
43489792	Approved
43490472	Refused
43493102	Approved
43516662	Approved
43691472	Refused
43699522	Approved
43718122	Refused
43718722	Approved
43729482	Refused
43734762	Refused
43788182	Refused
43864762	Refused
43913032	Approved
43914202	Approved
43934112	Refused